
Sunday. Mareh 5Sas ee hee
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Around the Band Stand
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
10.15 Melody Round-up
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
3. 0 The Fred Allen Show
4.45 Diggers’ session6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7. 0 Fighters for Freedom:

_
Boadicea, Queen of Iceni7.30 Radio Theatre Programme8. 0 Bottle Honours: The ArmyMedicai Service (BBC produc-tion)9.15 The aig! Crosby Show11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.465 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
8.16 The Band session
nS Friendly Road Service ofong
11. 0 Cheerful tunes
11.30 The Morning Star: IsadorGoodman

12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: SamSmall’s Better Half, told byCharles Laughton
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. O Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 The Fred Allen Show
7.30 Fighters for freedom:
Samuel Comfers
8. 0 Battle Honours: The Sev-enth Armoured Division (BBCproduction) :
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Fibber McGee and Molly10. 0 Something for Everyone.10.30 Slumber session11, 0 London News

37, CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.0 Uncle Tom's’ Children’s
Choir
8.15 Band session
10. O Hospital session
10.45
meee |
Round-up11. 0 Friendly Road Service of

Song11.45 Sports session (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon Request session
(Chiv)

1.15 p.m. London News
2. Q Radio Matinee
3.0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials
4.0 Yarns for Yanks: The ManWho Could Work Miracles, told
by Ronald Coleman
4.45 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. Q The Charlie McCarthy Show
7.30 Fighters for Freedom: John
Bunyan
8. 0 Battle Honours: The 7th
Armoured Division (BBC pro-
duction)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Jack Benny Show
9.45 Variety10.30 Restful Music
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 The Hospital session10.30 Melody Round-up11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Julian Lee presents...

2.16 Yarns for Yanks: Passing
Parade, told by John Nesbitt.
3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre.4.0 The Diggers’ session
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.45 We Discuss Books
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
7.30 Fighters for Freedom:
Fogarty Fegen, V.C.
8. 0 Battle Honours: The Royal
Artillery (BBC production)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 Sammy Kaye Programme
11. 0 London News

ga J
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214m.

8. Oam. Bright records
8.45 London News
9. 0 Medleys and selections
9.30 Hawaiian Harmony :9.45 Piano Time with
Kunz
10. 0 Selected recordings
10.15 Melody Round-up
10.30 Listeners’ Request session
12. 0 Close down
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News :

7. 0 The National Barn Dance
8. 0 Battle Honours: The Brige
ade of Guards (BBC production)9.15 The Jack Benny Show
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